
2018-2019 
 

EBLA Academy General School Calendar 
 
Monday, August 6, 2018   First Day of School 

Monday, September 3, 2018  Labor Day (NO SCHOOL)* 

Tuesday, September 3, 2018  Jr/Sr. Term Paper Topics Due/STEM Topics Due 

Wednesday, September 12, 2018  P/T Conference (2:00-3:00 pm) 

Week of September 17, 2018  Homecoming Week (Alumni Weekened) 

Friday, October 5, 2018   End of 1st 9 weeks 

Monday, October 8, 2018   Columbus Day (No School)* 

Wednesday, October 19, 2018  Report Cards Will Be Issued 

Wednesday, November 7, 2018  P/T Conference (2:00-3:00 pm) 

Week of November 19, 2018  Thanksgiving Break (No School)* 

Friday, December 14, 2018   Jr./Sr. Term Papers Due; End of 2nd 9 weeks 

Dec 15, 2018-Jan 7, 2019   Christmas/Holiday Break (No School)* 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019   School begins again/Report Cards Issued 

Monday, January 21, 2019   MLK Holiday (No School)* 

Wednesday, February 6, 2019  P/T Conferences (2:00-3:00 pm) 

Monday, February 18, 2019  President’s Day (NO SCHOOL) 

Friday, March 8, 2019   End of 3rd 9 weeks 

Week of March 25, 2019   Spring Break (No School for this week)* 

Wednesday, April 2, 2019   Report Cards will be issued 

Monday, April 8, 2019   Registration Begins 

Wednesday, April 17, 2019   P/T Conferences (2:00-3:00 pm) 

Week of May 1, 2019   Standardized/Placement Testing/Projects Due 

Tuesday, May 17, 2019   Senior Last Day (only if cleared for graduation) 

Friday, May 21, 2019   Registration Deadline 

Friday, May 24, 2019   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

Friday, May 31, 2019   Class of 2019 Graduation, 5pm (TBA) 
      (180 Days for the School Year) 

*Denotes a holiday   P/T=Parent/Teacher Conference 

**Report cards will be mailed on the week of June 10, 2019. 
***Summer School 2019 starts Monday, June 3, 2019 and ends Friday, June 28, 2019. 
 


